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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 V -Force  * 113.475 27.700 28.375 28.675 28.725

11 1 1

4074 M ya  M er ic le 9.375

4070 Jaya  Hiyam a 9.275 9.525

4073 M ade lyn M adr iga l 9.050 9.500

4066 M acie  Gladders 9.500 9.625

4072 Pene lope  Lem ker 9.475 9.650

4075 X am br ia  P ie rro 9.400

4068 Be la  Gosw am i 9.500

4065 Hannah Chandle r 9.600

2 A uburn * 110.875 26.825 26.825 28.625 28.600

24 3 2

4009 S ophia  T a rry 8.975 9.6259.600

4007 Chayla  Kueble r 8.975 8.750 9.3509.475

4006 Ca ilyn Kueble r 8.875 9.075 9.6259.550

4005 Leane lla  Br ink 9.000

3 Da v is  Dia monds * 110.250 26.975 27.950 27.650 27.675

52 2 4T

4026 O livia  S ta rk 9.175 9.525 9.3759.325

4023 Jasm ine  Escam illa  Green 9.100 9.150

4024 Is is  Huber 8.700

4020 S im one  Anderson 9.350 9.500

4025 S abr ina  Pa rsons 9.075 8.825

4022 S um m er Coppola 9.150

4 Gy mtowne  SSF * 107.750 26.875 25.950 27.025 27.900

43 4 6

4051 Kenda ll M endoza 9.450 9.525 9.3009.575

4049 Zoe  Bernste in 8.850 8.000 9.2258.450

4050 Em m y Cutle r 8.575 8.425 9.3759.000

5 A cce l * 107.450 26.325 25.325 27.650 28.150

36 5 4T

4001 S ony Podkam iner 8.925 9.550 9.4259.775

4002 S ophia  W eber 8.800 7.625 9.2008.425

4000 S arah Kaplan 8.600 8.150 9.5259.450

6 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 99.100 26.775 17.325 27.700 27.300

65 7 3

4084 Anna lisa  T a te 9.050 9.325 9.4009.700

4054 S e lena  Vasquez 8.875 8.5259.000

4052 A ins ley Chan 8.850 8.000 9.3759.000
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